Name
Allen, Robert
Arnold, James
Corlis, Lyman
Durand, Fenlon
Ebling, Don
Engleman, Howard
Florell, Loren
Golay, George
Harp, Richard
Hogben, William
Jackson, Maurice
Johnson, Carl
Kappelman, Lester
Kline, John
McCaslin, Weaver
McKinley, William
Masoner, Paul
Messner, Kenneth
Miller, Ralph
Nees, Wayne
Reid, Brumce
Sands, Jack
Schaake, Ralph

Voran, Bruce

Pos.

G

F
G
G
F
F
F
F
G
G
F
F
C
F
C
G
G
G
’
G
F
C
G
C

UNIVERSITY OF KANSAS

Ht.
o
613"
e
623"
511
515"
614"
633"
Begn
6*1n
(55 Ay
6'235"
X
63"
61"
615"
611"
5
6'1g"
511"
613"
X
63"

A h%n

BASKETBALL

Roster

Wt.
168
180
179
186
164
169
181
184
187
166
160
201
162
1835
1795
166
186
174
179
172
180
165
197
176

Age
19
19

18
20

Home
Lawrence
Downs
Lawrence
Junction C¥y
Lindsborg
Arkansas City
Topeka
Warrensburg,Mo.
Kansas City,Kan.
Kansas City,Mo.
Lawrence
Kansas City,Mo.
Lawrence
Hutchlinson
Kincaid
Kansas City,Mo.
Kansas City,Mo.
Arkansas City
Chgnute
Brazil, Ind.
Arkansas City
Lawrence
Williamstown

Pretty Prairie



